

附件
	文山市人民医院2024年公开招聘第一批编外合同制人员药学岗位综合成绩及拟聘人员明细表

	岗位
	序号
	姓名
	笔试
分数
	笔试
折合
	面试
分数
	面试
折合
	综合
分数
	备注

	药学
	1
	张云红
	59.00
	29.50
	85.82
	42.91
	72.41
	拟聘人员

	
	2
	杨明伟
	56.00
	28.00
	88.53
	44.27
	72.27
	拟聘人员

	
	3
	郑有力
	53.00
	26.50
	88.47
	44.24
	70.74
	拟聘人员

	
	4
	张美仙
	58.00
	29.00
	82.52
	41.26
	70.26
	

	
	5
	邱道欢
	56.00
	28.00
	83.40
	41.70
	69.70
	

	
	6
	黄成忠
	55.00
	27.50
	83.38
	41.69
	69.19
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